
APRIL 2024

DATE DAY PARTICULARS No. of 
Working Days

01-04-2024 Monday 1

02-04-2024 Tuesday 2

03-04-2024 Wednesday 3

04-04-2024 Thursday 4

05-04-2024 Friday 5

06-04-2024 Saturday HOLIDAY

07-04-2024 Sunday HOLIDAY

08-04-2024 Monday 6

09-04-2024 Tuesday UGADI - HOLIDAY

10-04-2024 Wednesday 7

11-04-2024 Thursday RAMZAN - HOLIDAY

12-04-2024 Friday 8

13-04-2024 Saturday HOLIDAY

14-04-2024 Sunday TAMIL NEW YEAR / DR. AMBEDKAR BIRTHDAY 
- HOLIDAY

15-04-2024 Monday 9

16-04-2024 Tuesday 10

17-04-2024 Wednesday 11

18-04-2024 Thursday WORLD HERITAGE DAY 12

19-04-2024 Friday 13

20-04-2024 Saturday HOLIDAY

21-04-2024 Sunday MAHAVIR JAYANTHI - HOLIDAY

22-04-2024 Monday INTERNATIONAL MOTHER EARTH DAY 14

23-04-2024 Tuesday 15

24-04-2024 Wednesday 16

25-04-2024 Thursday SUMMER VACATION BEGINS

26-04-2024 Friday

27-04-2024 Saturday

28-04-2024 Sunday WORLD DAY FOR SAFETY AND HEALTH AT 
WORK - HOLIDAY

29-04-2024 Monday

30-04-2024 Tuesday

16



MAY 2024

DATE DAY PARTICULARS No. of 
Working Days

01-05-2024 Wednesday MAY DAY - HOLIDAY

02-05-2024 Thursday

03-05-2024 Friday

04-05-2024 Saturday

05-05-2024 Sunday HOLIDAY

06-05-2024 Monday

07-05-2024 Tuesday RABINDRANATH TAGORE BIRTHDAY

08-05-2024 Wednesday WORLD RED CROSS DAY

09-05-2024 Thursday

10-05-2024 Friday

11-05-2024 Saturday

12-05-2024 Sunday HOLIDAY

13-05-2024 Monday

14-05-2024 Tuesday

15-05-2024 Wednesday

16-05-2024 Thursday

17-05-2024 Friday

18-05-2024 Saturday

19-05-2024 Sunday HOLIDAY

20-05-2024 Monday

21-05-2024 Tuesday NATIONAL ANTI-TERRORISM DAY

22-05-2024 Wednesday

23-05-2024 Thursday

24-05-2024 Friday

25-05-2024 Saturday

26-05-2024 Sunday HOLIDAY

27-05-2024 Monday

28-05-2024 Tuesday

29-05-2024 Wednesday

30-05-2024 Thursday

31-05-2024 Friday



JUNE 2024

DATE DAY PARTICULARS No. of 
Working Days

01-06-2024 Saturday HOLIDAY

02-06-2024 Sunday HOLIDAY

03-06-2024 Monday

04-06-2024 Tuesday

05-06-2024 Wednesday WORLD ENVIRONMENT DAY

06-06-2024 Thursday School reopens after summer vacation 1

07-06-2024 Friday WORLD FOOD SAFETY DAY 2

08-06-2024 Saturday 3

09-06-2024 Sunday HOLIDAY

10-06-2024 Monday SCHOOL COUNCIL ELECTION 4

11-06-2024 Tuesday 5

12-06-2024 Wednesday WORLD DAY AGAINST CHILD LABOUR 6

13-06-2024 Thursday 7

14-06-2024 Friday WORLD BLOOD DONOR DAY 8

15-06-2024 Saturday 9

16-06-2024 Sunday FATHER'S DAY - HOLIDAY

17-06-2024 Monday BAKRID - HOLIDAY

18-06-2024 Tuesday 10

19-06-2024 Wednesday 11

20-06-2024 Thursday 12

21-06-2024 Friday INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY / CLUBS 
INAUGURATION / HOUSE FORMATION 13

22-06-2024 Saturday 14

23-06-2024 Sunday HOLIDAY

24-06-2024 Monday COMMUNITY WORKERS DAY 15

25-06-2024 Tuesday 16

26-06-2024 Wednesday INTERNATIONAL DAY AGAINST DRUG ABUSE 17

27-06-2024 Thursday 18

28-06-2024 Friday English Club Activity: ADVERTISEMENT 
ENACTMENT 19

29-06-2024 Saturday HOLIDAY

30-06-2024 Sunday HOLIDAY

19



JULY 2024

DATE DAY PARTICULARS No. of 
Working Days

01-07-2024 Monday DOCTOR'S DAY 1

02-07-2024 Tuesday 2

03-07-2024 Wednesday 3

04-07-2024 Thursday 4

05-07-2024 Friday 5

06-07-2024 Saturday HOLIDAY

07-07-2024 Sunday HOLIDAY

08-07-2024 Monday 6

09-07-2024 Tuesday 7

10-07-2024 Wednesday 8

11-07-2024 Thursday 9

12-07-2024 Friday Tamil Club Activity: DRAMATIZATION 10

13-07-2024 Saturday

ENGLISH & TAMIL HANDWRITING 
COMPETITION /

Inter House Sports Competition (Secondary): 
VOLLEY BALL (B & G)

11

14-07-2024 Sunday HOLIDAY

15-07-2024 Monday KAMARAJAR BIRTHDAY / PT-I EXAMS BEGINS 12

16-07-2024 Tuesday 13

17-07-2024 Wednesday MUHARRAM - HOLIDAY

18-07-2024 Thursday NELSON MANDELA BIRTHDAY 14

19-07-2024 Friday 15

20-07-2024 Saturday PT-I EXAMS ENDS 16

21-07-2024 Sunday HERITAGE DAY - HOLIDAY

22-07-2024 Monday 17

23-07-2024 Tuesday 18

24-07-2024 Wednesday 19

25-07-2024 Thursday 20

26-07-2024 Friday Eco Club Activity: PLANTATION OF SAPLINGS 21

27-07-2024 Saturday PTM-1 HOLIDAY

28-07-2024 Sunday WORLD HEPATITIS DAY / WORLD NATURE 
CONSERVATION DAY - HOLIDAY

29-07-2024 Monday 22

30-07-2024 Tuesday 23

31-07-2024 Wednesday 24

24



AUGUST 2024

DATE DAY PARTICULARS No. of 
Working Days

01-08-2024 Thursday 1

02-08-2024 Friday Heritage Club Activity: HERITAGE WALK 2

03-08-2024 Saturday HOLIDAY

04-08-2024 Sunday INTERNATIONAL FRIENDSHIP DAY - HOLIDAY

05-08-2024 Monday 3

06-08-2024 Tuesday 4

07-08-2024 Wednesday 5

08-08-2024 Thursday 6

09-08-2024 Friday Science Club Activity: QUIZ ON INVENTIONS & 
DISCOVERIES 7

10-08-2024 Saturday
FANCY DRESS COMPETITION /

Inter House Sports Competition (Secondary): 
KHO-KHO (B & G)

8

11-08-2024 Sunday HOLIDAY

12-08-2024 Monday INTERNATIONAL YOUTH DAY 9

13-08-2024 Tuesday 10

14-08-2024 Wednesday 11

15-08-2024 Thursday INDEPENDENCE DAY - HOLIDAY

16-08-2024 Friday 12

17-08-2024 Saturday VISIT TO STEM PARK 13

18-08-2024 Sunday HOLIDAY

19-08-2024 Monday 14

20-08-2024 Tuesday 15

21-08-2024 Wednesday 16

22-08-2024 Thursday 17

23-08-2024 Friday 18

24-08-2024 Saturday HOLIDAY

25-08-2024 Sunday HOLIDAY

26-08-2024 Monday MOTHER TERESA BIRTHDAY / KRISHNA 
JANMASHTAMI - HOLIDAY

27-08-2024 Tuesday 19

28-08-2024 Wednesday 20

29-08-2024 Thursday NATIONAL SPORTS DAY 21

30-08-2024 Friday Sports Club Activity: AEROBICS 22

31-08-2024 Saturday
THIRUKKURAL RECITATION COMPETITION /

Inter House Sports Competition (Primary): 
SACK RACE

23

23



SEPTEMBER 2024

DATE DAY PARTICULARS No. of 
Working Days

01-09-2024 Sunday HOLIDAY

02-09-2024 Monday 1

03-09-2024 Tuesday 2

04-09-2024 Wednesday 3

05-09-2024 Thursday TEACHERS' DAY 4

06-09-2024 Friday Art & Craft Club Activity: ORIGAMI ON 
ANIMALS & BIRDS 5

07-09-2024 Saturday GANESH CHATURTHI - HOLIDAY

08-09-2024 Sunday INTERNATIONAL LITERACY DAY - HOLIDAY

09-09-2024 Monday 6

10-09-2024 Tuesday 7

11-09-2024 Wednesday 8

12-09-2024 Thursday 9

13-09-2024 Friday Math Club Activity: SIMPLE MATH TRICKS 10

14-09-2024 Saturday
STORY TELLING COMPETITION /

Inter House Sports Competition (Secondary): 
THROW BALL (B & G)

11

15-09-2024 Sunday INTERNATIONAL DAY OF DEMOCRACY - 
HOLIDAY

16-09-2024 Monday WORLD OZONE DAY / MILAD UN - NABI - 
HOLIDAY

17-09-2024 Tuesday 12

18-09-2024 Wednesday 13

19-09-2024 Thursday 14

20-09-2024 Friday Tamil Club Activity: READING CHALLENGE 15

21-09-2024 Saturday

INTERNATIONAL DAY OF PEACE AND NON-
VIOLENCE /

Inter House Sports Competition (Primary): WATER 
FILLING

16

22-09-2024 Sunday HOLIDAY

23-09-2024 Monday PT-II EXAMS BEGINS 17

24-09-2024 Tuesday 18

25-09-2024 Wednesday 19

26-09-2024 Thursday 20

27-09-2024 Friday 21

28-09-2024 Saturday PT-II EXAMS ENDS / BHAGAT SINGH 
BIRTHDAY 22

29-09-2024 Sunday TERM-I HOLIDAY STARTS - HOLIDAY

30-09-2024 Monday

22



OCTOBER 2024

DATE DAY PARTICULARS No. of 
Working Days

01-10-2024 Tuesday INTERNATIONAL DAY OF ELDERLY

02-10-2024 Wednesday GANDHI JAYANTHI - HOLIDAY

03-10-2024 Thursday SCHOOL REOPENS AFTER TERM-I HOLIDAYS 1

04-10-2024 Friday 2

05-10-2024 Saturday 3

06-10-2024 Sunday HOLIDAY

07-10-2024 Monday 4

08-10-2024 Tuesday 5

09-10-2024 Wednesday 6

10-10-2024 Thursday NATIONAL POST DAY 7

11-10-2024 Friday INTERNATIONAL DAY OF THE GIRL CHILD / 
SARASWATHI POOJA - HOLIDAY

12-10-2024 Saturday VIJAYADASHAMI - HOLIDAY

13-10-2024 Sunday HOLIDAY

14-10-2024 Monday 8

15-10-2024 Tuesday WORLD STUDENTS' DAY 9

16-10-2024 Wednesday WORLD FOOD DAY 10

17-10-2024 Thursday 11

18-10-2024 Friday Health & Wellness Club Activity: HARMFUL 
EFFECTS OF JUNK FOOD 12

19-10-2024 Saturday
DRAWING COMPETITION /

Inter House Sports Competition (Secondary): 
FOOT BALL (B)

13

20-10-2024 Sunday HOLIDAY

21-10-2024 Monday 14

22-10-2024 Tuesday 15

23-10-2024 Wednesday 16

24-10-2024 Thursday 17

25-10-2024 Friday Eco Club Activity: CAMPAIGN ON CRACKERS 
FREE DIWALI 18

26-10-2024 Saturday PTM-2 HOLIDAY

27-10-2024 Sunday HOLIDAY

28-10-2024 Monday 19

29-10-2024 Tuesday 20

30-10-2024 Wednesday DIWALI HOLIDAY

31-10-2024 Thursday NATIONAL UNITY DAY / DIWALI - HOLIDAY

20



NOVEMBER 2024

DATE DAY PARTICULARS No. of 
Working Days

01-11-2024 Friday DIWALI HOLIDAY

02-11-2024 Saturday HOLIDAY

03-11-2024 Sunday HOLIDAY

04-11-2024 Monday 1

05-11-2024 Tuesday WORLD TSUNAMI DAY 2

06-11-2024 Wednesday 3

07-11-2024 Thursday NATIONAL CANCER AWARENESS DAY 4

08-11-2024 Friday Sports Club Activity: TRACK & FIELD 5

09-11-2024 Saturday

ENGLISH & TAMIL ESSAY WRITING 
COMPETITION /

Inter House Sports Competition (Secondary): 
CRICKET

6

10-11-2024 Sunday HOLIDAY

11-11-2024 Monday NATIONAL EDUCATION DAY 7

12-11-2024 Tuesday 8

13-11-2024 Wednesday 9

14-11-2024 Thursday CHILDREN'S DAY 10

15-11-2024 Friday Art & Craft Club Activity: WOOLEN WORKS 11

16-11-2024 Saturday VISIT TO OLD AGE HOME / POST OFFICE 12

17-11-2024 Sunday HOLIDAY

18-11-2024 Monday 13

19-11-2024 Tuesday 14

20-11-2024 Wednesday 15

21-11-2024 Thursday 16

22-11-2024 Friday Health & Wellness Club Activity: BMI CHECKING 17

23-11-2024 Saturday HOLIDAY

24-11-2024 Sunday HOLIDAY

25-11-2024 Monday 18

26-11-2024 Tuesday 19

27-11-2024 Wednesday 20

28-11-2024 Thursday 21

29-11-2024 Friday English Club Activity: CITIZEN FORUM 22

30-11-2024 Saturday
WINNAR VIKAS EVINCE COMPETITION /

Inter House Sports Competition (Primary): DUCK 
WALK

23

23



DECEMBER 2024

DATE DAY PARTICULARS No. of 
Working Days

01-12-2024 Sunday HOLIDAY

02-12-2024 Monday NATIONAL POLLUTION CONTROL DAY 1

03-12-2024 Tuesday INTERNATIONAL DAY OF PERSONS WITH 
DISABILITIES 2

04-12-2024 Wednesday INDIAN NAVY DAY 3

05-12-2024 Thursday 4

06-12-2024 Friday Heritage Club Activity: ACTIVITIES ON INDIAN 
ANCIENT CULTURE 5

07-12-2024 Saturday INDIAN ARMED FORCES FLAG DAY - HOLIDAY

08-12-2024 Sunday HOLIDAY

09-12-2024 Monday 6

10-12-2024 Tuesday HUMAN RIGHTS DAY 7

11-12-2024 Wednesday MAHAKAVI BHARATHIYAR'S BIRTHDAY /
TAMIL KAVITHAI WRITING COMPETITION 8

12-12-2024 Thursday 9

13-12-2024 Friday Eco Club Activity: AWARENESS OF PLASTIC 
POLLUTION (ROLE PLAY) 10

14-12-2024 Saturday WORLD ENERGY CONSERVATION DAY /
Inter House Sports Competition: TENNIKOIT 11

15-12-2024 Sunday HOLIDAY

16-12-2024 Monday 12

17-12-2024 Tuesday 13

18-12-2024 Wednesday HALF YEARLY EXAMS BEGINS 14

19-12-2024 Thursday 15

20-12-2024 Friday 16

21-12-2024 Saturday 17

22-12-2024 Sunday NATIONAL MATHEMATICS DAY - HOLIDAY

23-12-2024 Monday 18

24-12-2024 Tuesday HALF YEARLY EXAMS ENDS 19

25-12-2024 Wednesday CHRISTMAS DAY / WINTER VACATION 
STARTS

26-12-2024 Thursday

27-12-2024 Friday

28-12-2024 Saturday HOLIDAY

29-12-2024 Sunday HOLIDAY

30-12-2024 Monday

31-12-2024 Tuesday

19



JANUARY 2025

DATE DAY PARTICULARS No. of 
Working Days

01-01-2025 Wednesday NEW YEAR - HOLIDAY

02-01-2025 Thursday SCHOOL REOPENS AFTER WINTER VACATION 1

03-01-2025 Friday Math Club Activity: PUZZLED MAZES 2

04-01-2025 Saturday PTM-3 WORLD BRAILLE DAY 3

05-01-2025 Sunday HOLIDAY

06-01-2025 Monday 4

07-01-2025 Tuesday 5

08-01-2025 Wednesday 6

09-01-2025 Thursday 7

10-01-2025 Friday Heritage Club Activity: REPORT ON INDIAN 
FESTIVALS 8

11-01-2025 Saturday ENGLISH & TAMIL POEM RECITATION 
COMPETITION 9

12-01-2025 Sunday NATIONAL YOUTH DAY / SWAMI 
VIVEKANANDA'S BIRTHDAY - HOLIDAY

13-01-2025 Monday BHOGI - HOLIDAY

14-01-2025 Tuesday PONGAL - HOLIDAY

15-01-2025 Wednesday THIRUVALLUVAR DAY - HOLIDAY

16-01-2025 Thursday UZHAVAR THIRUNAL - HOLIDAY

17-01-2025 Friday Art & Craft Club Activity: PAINTING & 
SKETCHING ON CURRENT AFFAIRS 10

18-01-2025 Saturday Inter House Sports Competition (Primary): LEMON 
& SPOON 11

19-01-2025 Sunday HOLIDAY

20-01-2025 Monday 12

21-01-2025 Tuesday 13

22-01-2025 Wednesday 14

23-01-2025 Thursday NETAJI SUBHAS CHANDRA BOSE BIRTHDAY 15

24-01-2025 Friday

INTERNATIONAL DAY OF EDUCATION / 
NATIONAL GIRL CHILD DAY

Heritage Club Activity: PPT ON HISTORICAL 
PLACES & MONUMENTS

16

25-01-2025 Saturday HOLIDAY

26-01-2025 Sunday REPUBLIC DAY - HOLIDAY

27-01-2025 Monday 17

28-01-2025 Tuesday 18

29-01-2025 Wednesday 19

30-01-2025 Thursday 20

31-01-2025 Friday Health & Wellness Club Activity: REPORT ON 
ACUTE & CHRONIC DISEASES 21

21



FEBRUARY 2025

DATE DAY PARTICULARS No. of 
Working Days

01-02-2025 Saturday HOLIDAY

02-02-2025 Sunday HOLIDAY

03-02-2025 Monday 1

04-02-2025 Tuesday WORLD CANCER DAY 2

05-02-2025 Wednesday 3

06-02-2025 Thursday 4

07-02-2025 Friday Eco Club Activity: 3R's - REDUCE, REUSE, 
RECYCLE (PROJECT & DISCUSSION) 5

08-02-2025 Saturday 6

09-02-2025 Sunday HOLIDAY

10-02-2025 Monday PT-III EXAMS BEGINS 7

11-02-2025 Tuesday 8

12-02-2025 Wednesday 9

13-02-2025 Thursday 10

14-02-2025 Friday 11

15-02-2025 Saturday PT-III EXAMS ENDS 12

16-02-2025 Sunday HOLIDAY

17-02-2025 Monday 13

18-02-2025 Tuesday 14

19-02-2025 Wednesday 15

20-02-2025 Thursday WORLD DAY OF SOCIAL JUSTICE 16

21-02-2025 Friday Art & Craft Club Activity: MAKING MASK ON 
FAMOUS PERSONALITIES 17

22-02-2025 Saturday PTM-4 HOLIDAY

23-02-2025 Sunday HOLIDAY

24-02-2025 Monday 18

25-02-2025 Tuesday 19

26-02-2025 Wednesday 20

27-02-2025 Thursday 21

28-02-2025 Friday
NATIONAL SCIENCE DAY

Science Club Activity: DISCUSSION & PROJECT 
ABOUT SPACE EXPLORATION

22

22



MARCH 2025

DATE DAY PARTICULARS No. of 
Working Days

01-03-2025 Saturday HOLIDAY

02-03-2025 Sunday HOLIDAY

03-03-2025 Monday 1

04-03-2025 Tuesday 2

05-03-2025 Wednesday 3

06-03-2025 Thursday 4

07-03-2025 Friday Sports Club Activity: VOLLEY BALL 5

08-03-2025 Saturday INTERNATIONAL WOMEN'S DAY 6

09-03-2025 Sunday HOLIDAY

10-03-2025 Monday 7

11-03-2025 Tuesday 8

12-03-2025 Wednesday 9

13-03-2025 Thursday 10

14-03-2025 Friday Health & Wellness Club Activity: BALANCED DIET 11

15-03-2025 Saturday WORLD CONSUMER RIGHTS DAY 12

16-03-2025 Sunday HOLIDAY

17-03-2025 Monday 13

18-03-2025 Tuesday 14

19-03-2025 Wednesday 15

20-03-2025 Thursday 16

21-03-2025 Friday ANNUAL EXAM BEGINS 17

22-03-2025 Saturday 18

23-03-2025 Sunday HOLIDAY

24-03-2025 Monday 19

25-03-2025 Tuesday 20

26-03-2025 Wednesday 21

27-03-2025 Thursday 22

28-03-2025 Friday ANNUAL EXAM ENDS 23

29-03-2025 Saturday HOLIDAY

30-03-2025 Sunday YEAR BREAK / UGADI - HOLIDAY

31-03-2025 Monday EID AL FITR - HOLIDAY

23



S. No. Month No.of Days
No. of Holidays
(Incl. Sunday)

No. of Working 
Days

1 April'24 30 14 16

2 May 31 31 0

3 June 30 11 19

4 July 31 7 24

5 August 31 8 23

6 September 30 8 22

7 October 31 11 20

8 November 30 7 23

9 December 31 12 19

10 January'25 31 10 21

11 February 28 6 22

12 March 31 8 23

Total 365 133 232


